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CAR#
60B
32CT

39
38

03
12
94
BV52
73D
54
18
44
14
63
17MA
47
10
12v
153
32
60
12G
24

DRIVER
TIM BRACKETT
TOM ABELE JR
TROY PATTERSON
MAX COOKSON
GARRETT LAMB
CALVIN ROSE JR
SCOTT MOORE
DENNIS SPENCER JR
GARRETT HALL
COLBY BENJAMIN
JOEY DOIRON
JOHNNY CLARK
MICHAEL SCORZELLI
TREVOR SANBORN
SCOTT MCDANIEL
KYLE SALEMI
EDDIE MACDONALD
GABE BROWN
KATE RE
BRANDON VARNEY
TRAVIS STEARNS
BRANDON BARKER
DJ SHAW
DEREK GRIFFITH
MIKE ROWE
BEN ROWE
KYLE DESOUZA

02/04/25

HOMETOWN
BUCKFIELD,ME
NORWICH, CT
SWANVILLE, ME
PALMYRA, ME
WINDHAM, ME
TURNER, ME
ANSON, ME
OXFORD, ME
SCARBOROUGH, ME
BELMONT, ME
BERWICK, ME
HALLOWELL, ME
FEURA BUSH, NY
CORNISH, ME
LIVERMORE, ME
NASHUA, NH
ROWLEY, MA
CTR CONWAY, NH
NORWAY, ME
OTISFIELD, ME
AUBURN, ME
WESTBROOK, ME
CTR CONWAY, NH
LITCHFIELD, NH
TURNER, ME
TURNER, ME
TURNER, ME

2025
OXFORD 250
ENTRIES

OWNER
JENNIFER BRACKETT
TOM ABELE
TROY PATTERSON
™
SCOTT LAMB
CALVN ROSE SR & CALVIN ROSE JR
SCOTT MOORE
DENNIS SPENCER JR
BLACK POINT MOTORSPORTS
COLBY BENJAMIN MOTORSPORTS
PETIT MOTORSPORTS
JOHN CLARK IV
MICHALINA SCORZELLI
RICHARD MOODY RACING
SCOTT MCDANIEL
JOHN SALEMI RACING
DAVE LEMIEUX
GENE BROWN
KAREN RE
SPENCER MOTORSPORTS
TRAVIS STEARNS
ARCHIE ST. HILAIRE
DALE SHAW
JOHN GRIFFITH
MIKE ROWE
MIKE ROWE
LANDSHARK PERFORMANCE

SPONSORS
WINTHROP NAPA AUTO PARTS
THIRTY TWO SIGNS
WELLMAN PAVING INC
™
ROBIE BUILDERS
BOB ELLIOTT TRUCKING/JIMMY GENERAL STORE
MOORE LOGGING
SPENCER GROUP PAVING
NORMS USED CARS.COM
MOORES SEPTIC/BELFAST VARIETY RT 52
NORMS USED CARS/WEIRS MOTORS
CLARKS SCRAP METALS.COM
STUDIO 1187
RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION/HANCOCK LUMBER
SUNSHINE POOLS
RALPH ABRUZZESE
LEMIEUX BUILDERS/GRIMM CONSTRUCTION/ON THE LEVEL CONSTRUCTION
NORTH CONWAY INCINERATOR SERVICE/FL DRYWALL
FLORIDA SAFETY SYSTEMS
SPENCER GROUP PAVING/HENRYS CONCRETE
ALL'S THAT METAL/STEARNS & DAUGHTERS
KEEN PARTS
BAR HARBOR BANK & TRUST
LCM/NORTHEAST AUTO IMPORTS

MIKE ROWE & SONS TRUCKING
LANDSHARK PERFORMANCE
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